1/8 DIN Digital Process Controller
Features
Universal inputs at a dedicated price
mV/V (millivolts/volt), mA (current),
VDC (voltage)
60 conversions per second
Fast control response, true peak reading,
analog outputs that track the input

E-mail: precise@earthlink.net
Website: http://www.precisesensors.com
How to order Example: 4220 - P 0 1 1 3
4220 - o o o o o
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
INPUT TYPE
P = Process signal input
S = Strain gage input
INPUT POWER
0 = 85 to 264 VAC; 90 to 370 VDC
1 = 9 to 32 VDC; 8 to 28 VAC
CONTROL OUTPUT
0 = None 1 = Dual form “C” 10 amp relays
2 = Four optically isolated open collector output
ANALOG OUTPUT
0 = None
1 = Voltage or Current (0-10 VDC or 0-20mA)
SERIAL OUTPUT
0 = None 1 = Isolated RS-232 serial output
2 = Isolated RS-485 serial addressable output
3 = Isolated parallel BCD output
Options
S3 = Provides mating indicator to pressure sensor and
13 point NIST traceable calibration certificate
Accessories
417-1 = 2 pin Connector for J5 (2 req’d)
417-2 = 3 pin Connector for J1, J2, (2 req’d for each)
and J4 (1 req’d)
E2001 = Power cord, 110 VAC
E2042 = Power cord, 220 VAC
The 4222 uses UL/VDE approved
screw terminal connections that
plug into mating printed circuit
board jack.
8/98  Printed in U.S.A.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.